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STANDARD PLANROADFIGURE 8010.103

SUDAS DIRECTOR DESIGN METHODS ENGINEER

III

IV

30" 17" 24"

LOGO

(NOMINAL)
HANDHOLE DIMENSIONS TABLELid (Type Il or III)

One  Piece

Lid (Type IV)
Two  Piece

TYPE

36"

48"

24"

30"

30"

36"

L W D

II

                                                                      


	eli103-001.pdf

